Partha Sarathi Datta

Councillor

CHANDERNAGORE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

- CHANDERNAGORE, HOOGHLY



DHARAPARA
P.O. CHANDERNAGORE
DIST. - HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL

PIN: 712136 PH.: 9836637625

Ref. No C91/85/253

Date 06/06/2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT SIPRA GHOSH, WIFE OF LATE RADHA RAMAN GHOSH, RESIDENT OF OLD POST OFFICE STREET, BARABARAR, P.O. 81 P.S. - CHANDANNAGIAR, DISTRICT - HOOGHLY, PIN-712136, DIED INTESTATE ON 11/12/2020 LEAVING BEHIND THE FOLLOWING PERSONS ASPER MY BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE BOTH ARE THE ONLY LEGAL HEIRS OF DECEASED SIPRA GHOSH.

1			
SIN	NAME	STATUS	7
1.	SRI SAMBHU GHOSH	SON	
2.	SMT. LIPIKA DAS WIFE OF BRI PRADIP KUMAR DAS	MARRIED DAUGHTER	
-			

Partha Sarathi Datta
Councillor
Chandernagore Municipal
Corporation







१न्छिमन**ञ** সनकान GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION CHANDERNAGORE



ঘুজাু শংসাপত্র DEATH CERTIFICATE

(১৯৬৯ সালেন সভা-মৃত্যু নিন্দীনন্দ আইলেন শানা ১২/১৭ এশং 2000 সালেন পশ্চিমশঙ্গ লভা-মৃত্যু নিন্দীনন্দ। নিশি ৮/১৩ অনুনাশী লানি কৰা হইতেছে।)
(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 12/17 OF THE REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS ACT, 1969 AND RULE 8/13 OF THE WEST BENGAL REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS RULES 2000.)

এই দাৰ্ঘে জ্ঞান্ত কৰা ৰাইজেছে যে নিমাৰল্পিক বিৰম্পী দুল দুজা যথি হইজে লঙ্যা ছইবাছে, উক্ত যথি পশ্চিদ্ৰল নালোন, হুণলী কোনান, কৰু এৰ দুজা নিৰ্দ্ধে লিপিৰ্দ্ধ সাছে।
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL RECORD OF DEATH WHICH IS THE REGISTER FOR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION CHANDERNAGORE OF TAHSIL/BLOCK CHANDERNAGORE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DISTRICT HOOGHLY OF STATE/UNION TERRITORY WEST BENGAL, INDIA.

দৃত ৰাজিৰ শাদ / NAME OF DECEASED : SIPRA GHOSH

SUPPLE REPORT / AADHAAR NO.: XXXXXXXXX9631

মৃত্যুৰ ভাৰিণ / DATE OF DEATH: 11-12-2020 ELEVENTH-DECEMBER-TWO THOUSAND TWENTY

মৃত ৰাজিন বৰস / AGE OF DECEASED: 75 YEARS

ঘাভাৰ বাদ / NAME OF MOTHER:

মাজাৰ সাধাৰ সংখ্যা / MOTHER'S AADHAAR NO. :

মৃত্যুৰ কম্য মৃত ৰাজ্যিৰ ঠিকালা / ADDRESS OF THE DECEASED AT THE TIME OF DEATH :

OLD POST OFFICE STREET, BARABAZAR, PO. AND PS.CHANDANNAGAR, CHANDANNAGAR, CHANDERNAGORE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL- 712136

লিবৰ্দ্ধীকৰণ লং / REGISTRATION NO: D-2020: 19-90146-001485

মন্তবা সমূহ / REMARKS (IF ANY):

निर्लंग जानिन फिन / DATE OF ISSUE:

2/20

24-12-2020

UPDATED ON: 24-12-2020 11:42:31

লিঙ্গ / SEX: ঘহিলা / FEMALE

গুজাুন বান / PLACE OF DEATH: OLD POST OFFICE STREET, BARABAZAR, PO. AND PS.CHANDANNAGAR. CHANDANNAGAR, CHANDERNAGORE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION. HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL, 712136.

यागी / जीन साम / NAME OF HUSBAND / WIFE: LATE RADHA RAMAN GHOSH

সাশান সংখ্যা / HUSBAND/WIFE AADHAAR NO. :

পিতাৰ নাম / NAME OF FATHER:

পিভাৰ আধাৰ সংখ্যা / FATHER'S AADHAAR NO. :

দৃত্ত ব্যক্তিন স্মানী ঠিকালা / PERMANENT ADDRESS OF DECEASED :

PO. AND PS.CHANDANNAGAR, CHANDANNAGAR, CHANDERNAGORE OLD POST OFFICE STREET, BARABAZAR. MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, HOOGHLY, WEST BENGAL- 712136

লিবৰ্মীকৰণ জানিশ / DATE OF REGISTRATION: 22-12-2020

dis h

OR. SANDI GHOSH STITE PARTICIPATE OF SECTION OF A POPULO RITY Chandernagore Municipal Corporation निवसकार्व (जन्न ७ मृज्)

REGISTRAR (BIRTH & DEATH)

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION CHANDERNAGORE

"THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED CERTIFICATE."

THE GOVT. OF INDIA VIDE CIRCULAR NO. 1/12/2014-VS(CRS) DATED 27-JULY-2015 HAS APPROVED THIS CERTIFICATE AS A VALID LEGAL DOUCMENT FOR ALL OFFICIAL PURPOSES.

* প্ৰভিটি সম্ম– সৃজ্যু দিবকীকৰণ সৃদিভিত্ত কৰনৰ" / ENSURE REGISTRATION OF EVERY BIRTH AND DEATH "

